
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

355 
308 
321 
379 
311 

Name 

PEDRO NUNES 
AFONSO SILVA 
NICOLE FERREIRA 
SALVADOR FERNANDES 
EMILIA GOMES 

Class 
JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

Total points 

67 
64 
51 
48 
38 

Diff 

0 
3 

16 
19 
29 

Gap 

0 
3 

13 
3 

10 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

26 
12 
17 
20 
14 

F2  

20 
26 
17 
14 
12 

F3  

20 
26 
17 
14 
12 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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FAIAL 2 
FINAL 3 

Classificação Final - Júnior Max 

FAIAL 1,040 km 


